

1-2
06.03.2026
sb
Ct.3.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 15285 of 2025

Atanu Halder & Ors.

Versus

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 5394 of 2020

With

CAN 1 of 2020 (Old No. CAN 3080 of 2020)

The University of Calcutta & Ors.

Versus

Bar Council of India & Ors

Mr. Kamalesh Jha

... For the petitioners

Mr. Nilotpal Chatterjee

Mr. Saquib Siddiqui

Mr. Sourabh Sengupta

... For the University of Calcutta

Mr. Avinash Kankani

Mr. Sagnik Mukherjee

... For the Bar Council of India.

Mr. Vimal Kumar Shahi

Ms. Priya Sisgar

... For the respondent no.9

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee

... For South Calcutta Law College.

Mr. Jaydip Kar, Sr. Advocate

Mr. Santanu Chatterjee

... For the respondent no.8.

1. As prayed for by Mr. Kankani, learned advocate representing the Bar Council of India, let this matter appear for further consideration under the same heading on 20th March, 2026.

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)