

27.03.2026
sayandeep
Sl. No. 10-11
Ct. No. 03

WPA 15285 of 2025

Atanu Halder & ors.

Vs.

State of West Bengal & ors.

With

WPA 5394 2020

With

CAN 1 of 2020 (Old CAN 3080 of 2020)

The University of Calcutta & ors.

Vs.

Bar Council of India & ors.

Mr. Kamalesh Jha

Md. Bani Israil

Syed Md. Sayud

Mr. Adwitya Raha

....for the petitioners

Mr. Santanu Chatterjee

..... for the respondent No. 8

Mr. Nilotpal Chatterjee

Mr. Sourabh Sengupta

Mr. Saquib Siddiqui

..... for University of Calcutta

Mr. Sagnik Mukherjee

.... For the Bar Council of India

Mr. Vimal Kumar Shahi, Ld. AGP

Ms. Priya Sisgar

....for the respondent No. 9

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee

..... for the South Calcutta Law College

1. List this matter on 31st March, 2026 under the heading "To Be Mentioned" at 2 p.m.

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)